

## PACHET PRODUSE DE CURATAT SI LUSTRUIT

I.D.: 73680922

---

Data publicarii	29.09.22	Coduri CPV	39800000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.080,49 RON - 3.080,49 RON

---

Descriere: SANO CLEAR DETERGENT GEAMURI4L 1 2 19.22 38.44 AXION PASTA LEMON 400GR 1 10 8.49 84.90 CIF SPRAY DEZINFECTANT FLORI CAMP DIVERSE SUPRAFETE 750ML 1 10 17.33 173.30 DOMESTOS ATLANTIC 2L 1 10 26.00 260.00 FINO SACI HD 40L 20BUC 1 50 4.53 226.50 WEBER MATURA SORG IMBOTTITA 1 10 35.99 359.90 FINO BUR.SARMA 2BUC 1 10 3.19 31.90 TOPSELLER REZERVA MOP BUMBAC XXL 250G 3 6 5.13 92.34 PERIND MATURA INTERIOR CD.LEMN 1 15 19.71 295.65 SANO FLOOR FRESH HOME LUX.HOT4 1 8 29.25 234.00 ALUFIX SACI MENAJ 240L 10BUC 1 10 24.04 240.40 ALUFIX SACI MENAJ 150L 10BUC 1 25 11.90 297.50 ALUFIX SACI MEN.BANDA 40L 15BU 1 30 8.16 244.80 TRIM PRIMAVERA SAP.L 4L 1 4 38.40 153.60 EPACK MANUSI MENAJ L 2 BUC 1 5 4.88 24.40 EPACK MANUSI MENAJ M 2 BUC 1 5 4.62 23.10 DERO AUTO 2IN1 LAVANDA 10KG 1 1 77.16 77.16 MANUSI GRADINARIT/LATEX+BUMBAC 1 20 11.13 222.60 mai puti

---